
Children's House – Beech Street & Chapin Ter. 
2018-2019 HOLIDAY/CLOSING SCHEDULE 

 

 

September 1, 2018 to August 31, 2019 

Monday, September 3, 2018 Labor Day 

Monday, October 8, 2018 Columbus Day 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 23, 2018 Day after Thanksgiving 

Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Christmas Day Observed 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year’s Observed 

Monday, January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King 

Monday, February 18, 2019 Presidents’ Day 

Friday, April 19, 2019 Good Friday 

Friday, May 10, 2019 Staff Professional Development 

Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial Day 

Thursday, July 4, 2019 Independence Day (observed) 

 

 


